
001 |RO 25 0581402F |AB |DB12E5F6 |23.08 09:28:45.6 |OK |01 |048 |
002 |RO 25 0581428F |AB |DB17020F |23.08 09:28:47.8 |OK |01 |018 |
003 |RO 25 0581491F |AB |DB08EDD1 |23.08 09:32:31.3 |OK |01 |046 |
004 |RO 25 0581406F |AB |DB15396B |23.08 09:32:33.4 |OK |01 |043 |
005 |RO 25 0581407F |AB |DB153967 |23.08 09:33:26.9 |OK |01 |035 |
006 |RO 25 0581429F |AB |DB08EDA0 |23.08 09:35:22.4 |OK |01 |062 |
007 |RO 25 0581484F |AB |DB12E5CD |23.08 09:35:23.1 |OK |01 |074 |
008 |RO 25 0581472F |AB |DB12E5CB |23.08 09:35:24.3 |OK |01 |070 |
009 |RO 25 0581409F |AB |DB08ED00 |23.08 09:35:35.2 |OK |01 |069 |
010 |RO 25 0581408F |AB |DB170231 |23.08 09:35:37.3 |OK |01 |063 |
011 |RO 25 0581454F |AB |DB15220A |23.08 09:35:59.0 |OK |01 |068 |
012 |RO 25 0581495F |AB |DB1548A8 |23.08 09:36:08.9 |OK |01 |058 |
013 |RO 25 0581432F |AB |DB12E5A0 |23.08 09:39:11.6 |OK |01 |041 |
014 |RO 25 0581475F |AB |DA70ACDA |23.08 09:39:12.6 |OK |01 |066 |
015 |RO 25 0581440F |AB |DB08EDA7 |23.08 09:40:58.0 |OK |01 |025 |
016 |RO 25 0581489F |AB |DB17020B |23.08 09:44:29.8 |OK |01 |039 |
017 |RO 25 0581496F |AB |DB08ED96 |23.08 09:44:41.0 |OK |01 |050 |
018 |RO 25 0581430F |AB |DB1539A0 |23.08 09:44:48.1 |OK |01 |008 |
019 |RO 25 0581445F |AB |DA1DA2C2 |23.08 09:44:49.6 |OK |01 |014 |
020 |RO 25 0581444F |AB |DB153958 |23.08 09:45:04.7 |OK |01 |075 |
021 |RO 25 0581413F |AB |DB1539A4 |23.08 09:47:16.7 |OK |01 |010 |
022 |RO 25 0581405F |AB |DB17021B |23.08 09:47:32.0 |OK |01 |060 |
023 |RO 25 0581443F |AB |DB1539A9 |23.08 09:47:32.1 |OK |01 |051 |
024 |RO 25 0581458F |AB |DB1539A1 |23.08 09:47:32.9 |OK |01 |061 |
025 |RO 25 0581424F |AB |DB170200 |23.08 09:47:35.7 |OK |01 |071 |
026 |RO 25 0581434F |AB |DB08ECF6 |23.08 09:49:32.6 |OK |01 |006 |
027 |RO 25 0581452F |AB |DB170218 |23.08 09:49:33.7 |OK |01 |067 |
028 |RO 25 0581481F |AB |DB17020D |23.08 09:49:53.1 |OK |01 |073 |
029 |RO 25 0581437F |AB |DB153996 |23.08 09:50:00.8 |OK |01 |021 |
030 |RO 25 0581456F |AB |DA70AC54 |23.08 09:50:07.3 |OK |01 |038 |
031 |RO 25 0581493F |AB |DB15398F |23.08 09:50:10.1 |OK |01 |064 |
032 |RO 25 0581483F |AB |DB08ECE5 |23.08 09:50:11.5 |OK |01 |065 |
033 |RO 25 0581441F |AB |DB170210 |23.08 09:50:34.6 |OK |01 |029 |
034 |RO 25 0581414F |AB |DB08ECF0 |23.08 09:51:31.9 |OK |01 |024 |
035 |RO 25 0581471F |AB |DB170223 |23.08 09:52:17.2 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 25 0581410F |AB |DB1548BF |23.08 09:52:23.7 |OK |01 |072 |
037 |RO 25 0581411F |AB |DB12E5C9 |23.08 09:54:11.4 |OK |01 |036 |
038 |RO 25 0581490F |AB |DB153965 |23.08 09:54:12.7 |OK |01 |022 |
039 |RO 25 0581450F |AB |DB153982 |23.08 09:56:44.3 |OK |01 |052 |
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040 |RO 25 0581420F |AB |DB153959 |23.08 09:56:44.7 |OK |01 |054 |
041 |RO 25 0581442F |AB |DA70ACCC |23.08 09:56:45.9 |OK |01 |017 |
042 |RO 25 0581423F |AB |DB153968 |23.08 09:56:59.6 |OK |01 |053 |
043 |RO 25 0581479F |AB |DB12E5E8 |23.08 09:57:08.4 |OK |01 |056 |
044 |RO 25 0581451F |AB |DB15395F |23.08 10:00:27.2 |OK |01 |015 |
045 |RO 25 0581457F |AB |DB17021F |23.08 10:01:28.6 |OK |01 |030 |
046 |RO 25 0581474F |AB |DB170217 |23.08 10:05:01.2 |OK |01 |028 |
047 |RO 25 0581433F |AB |DB17022D |23.08 10:05:34.5 |OK |01 |049 |
048 |RO 25 0581453F |AB |DB1539B1 |23.08 10:05:38.2 |OK |01 |001 |
049 |RO 25 0581485F |AB |DB153977 |23.08 10:05:52.3 |OK |01 |007 |
050 |RO 25 0581473F |AB |DA70AF4F |23.08 10:07:43.5 |OK |01 |012 |
051 |RO 25 0581447F |AB |DB08ED79 |23.08 10:07:59.0 |OK |01 |009 |
052 |RO 25 0581480F |AB |DB1539AE |23.08 10:08:12.2 |OK |01 |033 |
053 |RO 25 0581436F |AB |DB154899 |23.08 10:08:18.1 |OK |01 |027 |
054 |RO 25 0581416F |AB |DB17021A |23.08 10:08:57.3 |OK |01 |011 |
055 |RO 25 0581469F |AB |DB170211 |23.08 10:11:23.4 |OK |01 |023 |
056 |RO 25 0581462F |AB |DB17022A |23.08 10:13:19.9 |OK |01 |044 |
057 |RO 25 0581477F |AB |DB17020C |23.08 10:17:44.7 |OK |01 |045 |
058 |RO 25 0581482F |AB |DB12E5BF |23.08 10:21:14.0 |OK |01 |037 |
059 |RO 25 0581425F |AB |DB17021E |23.08 10:22:08.1 |OK |01 |042 |
060 |RO 25 0581422F |AB |DB153979 |23.08 10:24:27.6 |OK |01 |019 |
061 |RO 25 0581427F |AB |DB15395B |23.08 10:24:42.6 |OK |01 |004 |
062 |RO 25 0581446F |AB |DB12E5DE |23.08 10:25:02.4 |OK |01 |013 |
063 |RO 25 0581460F |AB |DB08ECCD |23.08 10:31:20.7 |OK |01 |059 |
064 |RO 25 0581448F |AB |DB1539A3 |23.08 10:41:41.4 |OK |01 |047 |
065 |RO 25 0581463F |AB |DB12E5D8 |23.08 10:41:49.5 |OK |01 |026 |
066 |RO 25 0581403F |AB |DB170216 |23.08 10:46:40.7 |OK |01 |002 |
067 |RO 25 0581412F |AB |DB12E5EC |23.08 11:23:59.2 |OK |01 |005 |
068 |RO 25 0581455F |AB |DB15397D |23.08 11:29:47.8 |OK |01 |057 |
069 |RO 25 0581476F |AB |DB08EDBD |23.08 11:40:49.8 |OK |01 |031 |
070 |RO 25 0581478F |AB |DB153991 |23.08 13:22:18.8 |OK |01 |055 |
071 |RO 25 0581449F |AB |DA70ACD5 |23.08 15:44:31.1 |OK |01 |040 |
072 |RO 25 0581419F |AB |DB153DE8 |23.08 16:58:28.0 |OK |01 |016 |
073 |RO 25 0581431F |AB |DB17022E |24.08 10:21:11.1 |OK |01 |034 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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